
WILFORD BOWMEN - 70th OPEN TOURNAMENT WRS Double WA70, WA60, WA50 Double RS 122-50/40/30 & 80-40/30
WILFORD BOWMEN (2x720-18)
Nottingham Hockey Centre, University Boulevard, Nottingham, NG7 2PS, 20-05-2018
Director of Shooting: Mario STANKOVIC
Organizing Committee: Steve ATTWOOD, Paul MARGESON, Mattia COLOMBO

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 100227 ATTWOOD Steve WB WILFORD BOWMEN M R M

B 971856 THOMASON Emma WB WILFORD BOWMEN W R W

C 3006401 COLTON Ashley NTUAC NOTTINGHAM TRENT UNIVERSITY AC M R M

D 1015629 BOWLEY Craig MAC MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB M R M

2 A 2106290 EYRES Lizzie BRA BEESTON RYLANDS ARCHERS W R W

B 1014566 JOYCE Chris BJA BURTON JOYCE ARCHERS M R M

C 2109223 HURDLE Ollie NTUAC NOTTINGHAM TRENT UNIVERSITY AC M R M

D 2124695 WEALE Simon MAC MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB M R M

3 A 2093986 FREARSON Luke UON UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM M R M

B 2044428 PARKER Dave BJA BURTON JOYCE ARCHERS M R M

C 2027134 HALL Conor UBAC UBAC M R M

D 966969 GEENES Colin MAC MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB M R M

4 A 2130166 GOODLIFFE Jamie UON UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM M R M

B 2126634 RAMSDEN Mike BJA BURTON JOYCE ARCHERS M R M

C 2126116 TRIGG Elliott NTUAC NOTTINGHAM TRENT UNIVERSITY AC M R M

D 2124683 BROWNRIGG Davina MAC MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB W R W

5 A 2076543 ELMER Lizzie UON UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM W R W

B 2074604 SKINNER Melanie BJA BURTON JOYCE ARCHERS W R W

C 3005265 BORRILL Jonathan NTUAC NOTTINGHAM TRENT UNIVERSITY AC M R M

D 1026203 COWARD Michael BLCAC BINGHAM LCAC M R M

6 A 2076547 GOODWIN Sophie UON UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM W R W

B 2104215 CHAMBERLAIN John BRA BEESTON RYLANDS ARCHERS M R M

C 1047034 KENDRICK Laura NTUAC NOTTINGHAM TRENT UNIVERSITY AC W R W

D 1057864 COWARD Shani BLCAC BINGHAM LCAC W R W

7 A 2020307 KELSEY Harriet UON UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM JW R JW

B 3005333 PRICE David UON UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM M R M

C 1027469 MACKINNON Tara WCA WOLVERHAMPTON CO OF ARCHERS W R W

D 2020606 GOTT Amy SSA SILVER SPOON ARCHERS JW R JW

8 A 2127090 LAHIFFE Gary LIC LICHFIELD ARCHERS M R M

B 2086392 NAIRN Amy BRA BEESTON RYLANDS ARCHERS W R W

C 3005349 TANSELL Ben UON UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM M R M

D 2067557 DAWKINS Adam DAC DERBYSHIRE ARCHERY CLUB M R M

9 A 1035429 WARBURTON Brett LIC LICHFIELD ARCHERS M R M

B 2022894 FAULKNER Helen LIN LINCOLN ARCHERS W R W

C 2091994 LEWIS Terry BJA BURTON JOYCE ARCHERS M R M

D 3008156 GAMBLE Mitch NTUAC NOTTINGHAM TRENT UNIVERSITY AC M R M

10 A 2135400 LAMB Stephen SA SHERWOOD ARCHERS M R M

B 981432 BARBER Tom WC WALLINGFORD CASTLE M R M

C 900792 WRIGHT Jim EAC ECCLES ARCHERY CLUB M R M

D 3001446 DITCHBURN Brooklyn AGB AGB DIRECT W R W

11 A 2135401 LAMB Serena SA SHERWOOD ARCHERS W R W

B 2105434 LOWE Darran HS HART OF SHERWOOD ARCHERY CLUB M R M

C 1050624 CHRISINAS Ioannis OA OXFORD ARCHERS M R M

D 2133671 PATTENDEN Mark A4S AIM4SPORT M R M

12 A 1062616 GENSMANTEL Nigel BHB BURROUGHS HILL BOWMEN M R M

B 2128612 BLYTHE Javed WB WILFORD BOWMEN M R M

C 2120549 VIAENE Richard BRA BEESTON RYLANDS ARCHERS M R M

D 2025772 BUNDY Helen BRA BEESTON RYLANDS ARCHERS W BB W

13 A 3000982 ORTON Liam BAR BRAMCOTE ARCHERS M LB M

B 922241 GOODWIN Adrianne BLCAC BINGHAM LCAC W LB W

C 2127972 TOWERS Jonathan BLCAC BINGHAM LCAC M LB M

D 3000981 TAYLOR Georgina BAR BRAMCOTE ARCHERS W BB W

14 A 3006703 HILL Jack WB WILFORD BOWMEN CM R CM

B 3000791 TAPP Harry EL ELY ARCHERS CM R CM

C 2033136 DANIEL Ben SGAC ST GEORGE ARCHERY CLUB CM R CM

D
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15 A 3002933 MOON Rachel BBA BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS CW R CW

B 2039324 QUINTON Roman DA DEBEN ARCHERS CM R CM

C 2057456 PAUL Ruby AR ARCHERS OF RAUNDS CW R CW

D

16 A 1053017 DRABBLE Tony BA BELVOIR ARCHERS M C M

B 2064643 BRAMLEY David DB DERWENT BOWMEN M C M

C 2101162 PLATKIW Michael BJA BURTON JOYCE ARCHERS M C M

D

17 A 1043583 HAYNES Bryan BA BELVOIR ARCHERS M C M

B 2123666 NASH Chloe DB DERWENT BOWMEN CW C CW

C 931507 JEACOCK Clive MAC MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB M C M

D 2042883 LANE Nigel BAR BRAMCOTE ARCHERS M C M

18 A 1043582 HAYNES Sue BA BELVOIR ARCHERS W C W

B 2028974 WATERFIELD Lee SA SHERWOOD ARCHERS M C M

C 2135088 RAMSDEN Teresa BJA BURTON JOYCE ARCHERS W C W

D

19 A 2100900 JONES Paige BA BELVOIR ARCHERS CW C W

B 2098333 STOCKS Hannah DAN DANUM ARCHERS CW C CW

C 2127948 STOCKS Alison DAN DANUM ARCHERS W C W

D 2042081 DAVIES Duane LIC LICHFIELD ARCHERS M C M

20 A 998204 THOMAS Geoff FB FRISKNEY BOWMEN M C M

B 2040057 MACQUEEN Nathan BAL BALBARDIE ARCHERS M C M

C 2028988 BRYAN Jenny SA SHERWOOD ARCHERS CW C W

D

21 A 1049918 CHAN Kah Chung BRA BEESTON RYLANDS ARCHERS M C M

B 2022888 TAYLOR Alex NTUAC NOTTINGHAM TRENT UNIVERSITY AC M C M

C 1039214 BROOKS Andy STCA SIX TOWNS CO OF ARCHERS M C M

D 958531 EDWARDS Ben TVA TRENT VALLEY ARCHERS M C M

22 A 2037363 DIXON David DB DERWENT BOWMEN M C M

B 1043581 FOX Peter BR BOWMEN OF RUTLAND M C M

C 2127907 DEAN POYSER Darren BJA BURTON JOYCE ARCHERS M C M

D 2094282 SINNETT-SMITH Lydia UON UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM W C W

23 A 2103264 MOON Teresa BBA BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS W C W

B 1019225 DICKS Bernie BAR BRAMCOTE ARCHERS M C M

C 2061078 HARRIS Jamie EA EVESHAM ARCHERS JM C JM

D

24 A 2128075 MEDLEY Daisy BRA BEESTON RYLANDS ARCHERS W5 R W5

B
C 2104935 DARLING Lois WB WILFORD BOWMEN W5 R W5

D

25 A 2129181 OAKES Will WB WILFORD BOWMEN M4 R M4

B 2064793 TIEN Tobias WB WILFORD BOWMEN M4 R M4

C 2107975 HASLAM Isabelle AB ANCHOR BOWMEN W4 R W4

D

26 A 2135404 LAMB Ethan SA SHERWOOD ARCHERS M3 R M3

B
C 2128611 BLYTHE Anna WB WILFORD BOWMEN W3 R W3

D

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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